

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2695/2023

Ashok Jain Son Of Shri Dev Karan Jain,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil K Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. CG Chopra, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

17/08/2023

At the request of counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on
28.08.2023.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

CHHAYA AWASTHI /723